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

2154 Torrance Blvd.
Torrance

PACIFIC
> TELEPHONE

e

a
AN "y’.foj‘ -?:f&\"‘

3

LA

Progress Realty

Success can be yours by transferring today.
Manage office. “Excellent opportunity for qual-

Member of 4 Multiple Listing Boards.
For Interview, Phone MR. PECORA

o 0 $995 Down
nce

Payment
Salesmen

lovely hom
Wwall to
Two car

Three bedroom,
desirable disirict.
carpeting, disposal.
tached garage. Near
ping cenfer .and schools,
fenced vyard. Immaculate,
see fo appreciate. $17,250,

FR 0- 3561
- ONLY

expansion program.”’ \

DA 5-1171

An Equnl Opoormnl’v Emalovor)
Sl

# THE PRESS #

*
’-.- HAS AN OPENING FOR A
g WOMAN WITH TELEPHONE
g_ SALES EXPERIENCE

.- FULL OR PART TIME 1
APPLY |

5 3238 W Sepulveda
Torrcnce

" FLOWER ARRANGING
= PARTIES FUN

Managers position open,
o delivery. DA Lé?ll

'_"J'c')é“S‘!deB's"!"Joé"s’.'_
All Within 7 Miles

FEMA

STENOS & SECRETARIES
TYPISTS A GENERAL OFFICE
ACCOUNTING CLERKS--TYPE
Bank Jobs--Experience & Train
Trainee Factory-—Many--Various

PBX--VARIOUS JOBS

erAlNFE OFFICE JOBS--Various
{4 HR..5 DAY WK. JOBS-VARIOUS
BOOKKEEPERS—ALL TYPES

o

T Y B
RUSH! RUSH!

WE NEED 20 EXPERIENCED
TEMPORARY OFFICE GALS
ABSOLUTELY NO FEE! WORK
FOR US ... ALL JOBS NEAR BY

*

MALE
SKILLED FACTORY -~ All Fields
SKILLED OFFICE-AIl Flelds
Jr. Accounfants & Bookkeepers
Warehouse or Stock Experience

“
m.s 18 TO 2 NEEDED AS
MODELS FOR PROFESSIONAL
% . PHOTO. Exper. not necessary,
Good pay
ART'S MODEL AGENCY
13975 5. Van Nass
A Gnrdmn - DA 34)605

— N

MANY - MANY MORE JOBS

, NURSES
“f Reg’d. In Callf. All shifts MHar-
"1 bor Gen. Hosp, $440 1o start plus
"0 shift bonus. Cly. Serv.' benefits,
New hospital now completed,
Apply  Personnel Office, 1124 W,
Carson, Tonnnco, FA 82380,

- ‘'WORK FROM HOME by telephone.
Interesting survey work. Part
"mo 0.K. No age limit,

OoR 20492 _OR 89605, 911 ‘. m.

B ES. AGENCY

A va, Rodondo

for the Best jobs
call:

Personnel

Factors

SP 21745
Denslow Agency

Oiv,

FR 50503 OS§ 62208
MEN, BALDING — 1o wear & sell
men’s  undetectable  hairpleces,
ALSO WOMEN to wear & sell
handmade human hair  wigs,

1300 Beacon 51, 5an Pedro.
TE 3719

v

«wMOUSEKEEPER: 2 school age
g*ms children. 5 day week. Call #:30 to
C"n 5:00, EA 25101, After 4:30
g' ¥ Irsm3,

“ €OOK & WOUSEKEEPER
LIVE IN — 7724404
PRARIE AVE, GUEST HOME

1 DON‘T JUST HOPE
2 will e found--Contact the finder
via & Torrance Press Classified
Ad. DA 51515

Homn for Solo

S?SOO DOWN Four
Buily
unit,
per month, Better Hurryl
FR 0.2561.

$795 DOWN— Thrn bedrooms,
baths, fireplace. Lot 50x150 feet.
Full Wko tlé 950. Call FR 0-3581

ms DOWN -
car garage.
wall
shopping
yard.,
$17,250, Call FR. 0-3561,

on R3 lot. Just right for
parlty who wants to add on |
Only $495. buys
10 see, call

FA 0-2770

SOLICITORS

Full
or
Part Time

* |
INSURANCE |
[

Invesfmenf

Weekly Draw Opportunity

Experienced Only ‘
Top Commissions |

duplex
a bargain price. Needs a
painting. Income of $150.

month. Call early on this!
Lomita

. FA 0-2770

- - TERRIFIC Coastline & city

5 from living room - dining
What's ‘1081 | o e, 400 sa. ff,
heated pool, 3 bdrms,,

Write experience in
detail to Box 247,

Privacy. $34,500, 226 Via La
FR 2-0877.

luxurv units,
In range and oven. Each
2 bedrooms. Income $440.
Call

Dirty and needs paint,
rooms throughout,
Garage. Owner anxious ot
(Making payments on
house).

Call,

31200 dn
home
double

L

“exauisite 3
1700 sa, feet,
garage, work

two

S

BUILT-INS (NEW)

e In
wall
de-

large shop-

arge

Must

Call, |

$13,950 F.P.

For this lovely two bedroom home

the
ater,

little
per

view
room
enclosed lanai,
2 bath,
room to add on, lot 15,300 sa, 1.

Sole-

dad, SUBMIT OFFER. By owner,

86 | 5395 DOWN. Vacant three bedroom.

arge

Fenced vyard.

selll

empty

FR 82294 RIGHT AWAY!

bmrmm
2 baths,
shop, 3

blocks to Torrance Blvd,, 1 block

Thrao bedroom. Two
Built ins, disposal,
to  wall carpeting. Near
and schools, Fenced
Immaculate,  Full mk_a(’

vm DOWN A‘Lnrw
R-2 z0ned. Lot 50x150 foot
ble detached garage-—Hurry!
FR 03561
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